
Friday, 1 July 2022

1 Baker, Evan (1042) 71 - 0 77 - 1 65 - 0 66 - 1 279 - 2
Team: Fremont Junior 1  Organization: Fremont

2 Hemsher, Sawyer (1005) 64 - 0 61 - 0 59 - 0 70 - 1 254 - 1
Team: Albany Junior 2  Organization: Albany

3 Muir, Kolby (1138) 54 - 0 60 - 0 69 - 0 69 - 0 252 - 0
Organization: Sweetwater

4 Goolsbey, Rhett (1110) 61 - 1 62 - 0 63 - 1 60 - 0 246 - 2
Team: Park Junior 1  Organization: Park

5 Titus, Lane (1091) 58 - 0 63 - 0 58 - 0 53 - 0 232 - 0
Organization: Laramie

6 Martin, Jason (1057) 46 - 1 58 - 0 58 - 0 68 - 1 230 - 2
Team: Fremont Junior 2  Organization: Fremont

7 Leathers, Cody (1134) 49 - 0 66 - 0 55 - 0 60 - 0 230 - 0
Organization: Sublette

8 Vorn, Lexie (1156) 39 - 0 60 - 0 55 - 0 70 - 0 224 - 0
Organization: Carbon

9 Freese, Easton (1048) 56 - 0 46 - 0 58 - 0 63 - 0 223 - 0
Team: Fremont Junior 2  Organization: Fremont

10 Tripton, James (1102) 52 - 0 44 - 0 45 - 0 61 - 0 202 - 0
Organization: Niobrara

11 Yeager, Cody (1107) 52 - 0 58 - 0 43 - 0 48 - 0 201 - 0
Team: Niobrara Junior   Organization: Niobrara

12 West, Winn (1128) 46 - 0 50 - 0 44 - 0 56 - 0 196 - 0
Organization: Sheridan

13 Heilbrun, Chase (1072) 61 - 0 55 - 0 31 - 0 32 - 0 179 - 0
Team: Goshen Junior  Organization: Goshen

14 Baldwin, Zoe (1068) 56 - 0 34 - 0 38 - 0 48 - 0 176 - 0
Organization: Goshen

15 Bullington, Jordan (1070) 52 - 0 55 - 0 30 - 0 38 - 0 175 - 0
Team: Goshen Junior  Organization: Goshen

16 Wildenborg, Clayton (1018) 34 - 0 57 - 0 56 - 0 22 - 0 169 - 0
Team: Albany Junior 3  Organization: Albany

17 Kruse, Paul (1105) 31 - 0 35 - 0 43 - 0 45 - 1 154 - 1
Team: Niobrara Junior   Organization: Niobrara

18 Smith, Trey (1157) 18 - 0 60 - 0 33 - 0 33 - 0 144 - 0
Organization: Park

19 Hinton, Noah (1125) 22 - 0 40 - 0 26 - 0 42 - 0 130 - 0
Team: Sheridan Junior  Organization: Sheridan

20 Adams, Wyatt (1140) 22 - 0 39 - 0 44 - 0 16 - 0 121 - 0
Organization: Uinta



Friday, 1 July 2022

21 Pfeil, Reid (1027) 31 - 0 21 - 0 32 - 0 15 - 0 99 - 0
Team: Campbell Junior 1  Organization: Campbell

22 Bannan, Carter (1100) 30 - 0 19 - 0 26 - 0 19 - 0 94 - 0
Organization: Niobrara

23 Olsen, Kiley (1026) 9 - 0 17 - 0 16 - 0 39 - 0 81 - 0
Organization: Campbell

24 Kylander, McKinlee (1025) 17 - 0 30 - 0 13 - 0 15 - 0 75 - 0
Team: Campbell Junior 2  Organization: Campbell

25 Serr, Hayden (1115) 23 - 0 17 - 0 22 - 0 12 - 0 74 - 0
Team: Park Junior 2  Organization: Park

26 Bingham, Kaleb (1130) 19 - 0 8 - 0 21 - 0 19 - 0 67 - 0
Organization: Sublette

27 Bonefield, Kyran (1023) 16 - 0 14 - 0 5 - 0 15 - 0 50 - 0
Organization: Campbell

28 Muecke, Charlee (1113) 12 - 0 14 - 0 9 - 0 9 - 0 44 - 0
Organization: Park

29 Hooten, Abigail (1141) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 22 - 0 22 - 0
Organization: Uinta

30 Martinez, Cameron (1075) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0
Organization: Hot Springs

30 Serr, Sophia (1114) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0
Organization: Park



Friday, 1 July 2022

1 Kern, Mason (2008) 77 - 0 80 - 0 87 - 0 80 - 1 324 - 1
Team: Albany Junior 1  Organization: Albany

2 Erickson, Dakota (2122) 72 - 0 80 - 0 73 - 0 78 - 2 303 - 2
Team: Park Junior 1  Organization: Park

3 Hemsher, Kayden (2004) 71 - 0 81 - 0 75 - 0 76 - 1 303 - 1
Team: Albany Junior 1  Organization: Albany

4 Milek, Logan (2064) 81 - 1 77 - 0 71 - 0 72 - 0 301 - 1
Team: Fremont Junior 1  Organization: Fremont

5 Isaacs, Brayden (2006) 59 - 0 82 - 1 76 - 0 80 - 0 297 - 1
Team: Albany Junior 1  Organization: Albany

6 Merrell, Mckenzie (2102) 70 - 0 83 - 0 71 - 0 70 - 0 294 - 0
Organization: Laramie

7 Goolsbey, Russell (2125) 73 - 0 63 - 0 72 - 0 82 - 0 290 - 0
Team: Park Junior 1  Organization: Park

8 Feathers, Ellie (2123) 73 - 0 65 - 0 73 - 1 79 - 0 290 - 1
Team: Park Junior 1  Organization: Park

9 Pedersen, Matilda (2169) 55 - 0 77 - 0 77 - 0 71 - 0 280 - 0
Organization: Platte

10 Vasek, Adelaide (2015) 61 - 0 78 - 0 61 - 1 71 - 0 271 - 1
Organization: Albany

11 Winn, William (2070) 64 - 0 56 - 0 73 - 1 74 - 0 267 - 1
Team: Fremont Junior 1  Organization: Fremont

12 Lowe, Sean (2127) 71 - 0 63 - 0 61 - 0 68 - 1 263 - 1
Team: Park Junior 2  Organization: Park

13 Rogers, Trenton (2012) 58 - 0 71 - 0 63 - 0 69 - 0 261 - 0
Team: Albany Junior 1  Organization: Albany

14 Walker, Colt (2148) 52 - 0 63 - 0 73 - 0 72 - 0 260 - 0
Organization: Sublette

15 Mason, Easton (2037) 64 - 0 73 - 1 58 - 0 63 - 0 258 - 1
Organization: Carbon

16 Wildenborg, Sierra (2016) 68 - 0 73 - 0 64 - 0 51 - 0 256 - 0
Team: Albany Junior 2  Organization: Albany

17 Davies, Garrett (2023) 59 - 0 72 - 1 60 - 0 61 - 0 252 - 1
Team: Campbell Junior 1  Organization: Campbell

18 Arne, Bryn (2145) 66 - 0 52 - 0 71 - 0 62 - 0 251 - 0
Team: Sublette Junior  Organization: Sublette

19 White, Tevon (2163) 69 - 0 69 - 0 58 - 0 53 - 0 249 - 0
Organization: Weston

20 Kylander, Kash (2028) 61 - 0 58 - 1 58 - 0 70 - 0 247 - 1
Team: Campbell Junior 1  Organization: Campbell



Friday, 1 July 2022

21 Cook, Keegan (2001) 68 - 0 70 - 1 67 - 0 42 - 0 247 - 1
Team: Albany Junior 3  Organization: Albany

22 Blade, Evelyn (2088) 46 - 0 55 - 1 69 - 0 58 - 0 228 - 1
Organization: Laramie

23 Floyd, Samantha (2058) 60 - 0 60 - 0 48 - 0 52 - 0 220 - 0
Team: Fremont Junior 2

24 McConahay, Ryker (2138) 52 - 0 57 - 0 53 - 1 56 - 0 218 - 1
Organization: Platte

25 Hinton, Faith (2142) 52 - 0 57 - 0 62 - 0 46 - 0 217 - 0
Team: Sheridan Junior  Organization: Sheridan

26 Kimzey, Taylor (2009) 46 - 0 68 - 0 40 - 0 54 - 0 208 - 0
Team: Albany Junior 3  Organization: Albany

27 Pfeil, Ruben (2030) 57 - 0 45 - 0 45 - 0 60 - 0 207 - 0
Team: Campbell Junior 1  Organization: Campbell

28 Small, Ryan (2066) 47 - 0 50 - 0 47 - 0 61 - 1 205 - 1
Team: Fremont Junior 1  Organization: Fremont

29 Bingham, Kaden (2146) 28 - 0 47 - 0 32 - 0 64 - 1 171 - 1
Team: Sublette Junior  Organization: Sublette

30 Muecke, Tucker (2129) 48 - 0 39 - 0 29 - 0 49 - 0 165 - 0
Team: Park Junior 2  Organization: Park

31 Sims, Isaac (2130) 60 - 0 22 - 0 44 - 0 37 - 0 163 - 0
Organization: Park

32 Trees, Dakota (2162) 46 - 0 37 - 0 56 - 0 23 - 0 162 - 0
Organization: Uinta

33 Smith, Miranda (2119) 24 - 0 34 - 0 45 - 0 46 - 0 149 - 0
Team: Niobrara Junior   Organization: Niobrara

34 McFarlin, Gaige (2076) 32 - 0 34 - 0 23 - 0 46 - 0 135 - 0
Team: Goshen Junior  Organization: Goshen

35 Bonefield, Makenna (2022) 2 - 0 22 - 0 39 - 0 16 - 0 79 - 0
Team: Campbell Junior 2  Organization: Campbell

36 Miller, Onyx (2128) 30 - 0 21 - 0 23 - 1 5 - 0 79 - 1
Team: Park Junior 2  Organization: Park

37 Hughes, Riley (2113) 18 - 0 22 - 0 16 - 0 5 - 0 61 - 0
Organization: Natrona

38 Knott, Peyton (2167) 18 - 0 12 - 0 12 - 0 18 - 0 60 - 0
Organization: Sheridan

39 Olsen, Courtney (2029) 7 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 6 - 0 13 - 0
Organization: Campbell

40 Pfisterer, Stella (2065) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0
Team: Fremont Junior 2  Organization: Fremont



Friday, 1 July 2022

1 Borer, Collin (6001) 90 - 1 86 - 1 93 - 2 90 - 1 359 - 5
Team: Albany Senior 1  Organization: Albany

2 Kern, Kaylee (6005) 88 - 0 88 - 1 84 - 0 90 - 1 350 - 2
Team: Albany Senior 1  Organization: Albany

3 Hinton, Grace (3084) 86 - 0 87 - 0 76 - 0 90 - 2 339 - 2
Team: Sheridan Senior  Organization: Sheridan

4 Lowe, Reese (6070) 78 - 0 82 - 1 86 - 1 91 - 2 337 - 4
Team: Park Senior 1  Organization: Park

5 Feathers, Esther (3074) 85 - 1 80 - 1 87 - 1 81 - 0 333 - 3
Team: Park Senior 1  Organization: Park

6 Rouge, Morgan (3087) 81 - 1 90 - 1 81 - 2 79 - 0 331 - 4
Organization: Sublette

7 Vasek, James (6006) 85 - 1 85 - 0 76 - 0 82 - 1 328 - 2
Team: Albany Senior 1  Organization: Albany

8 Hamilton, Lillyan (3031) 78 - 0 83 - 1 83 - 0 80 - 0 324 - 1
Team: Fremont Senior  Organization: Fremont

9 Conklin, Gregory (6045) 85 - 2 80 - 0 80 - 0 77 - 0 322 - 2
Team: Johnson Senior  Organization: Johnson

10 Roberts, Montana (3004) 76 - 0 82 - 0 79 - 0 83 - 0 320 - 0
Team: Albany Senior 1  Organization: Albany

11 Miller, Augustus (6071) 81 - 1 82 - 1 81 - 0 72 - 0 316 - 2
Organization: Park

12 Espinosa, Zane (6026) 74 - 1 84 - 2 78 - 1 79 - 0 315 - 4
Team: Fremont Senior  Organization: Fremont

13 Sorg, Madison (6025) 81 - 0 78 - 0 66 - 0 86 - 3 311 - 3
Organization: Converse

14 Logan, Libby (3109) 83 - 2 82 - 0 75 - 0 71 - 0 311 - 2
Organization: Platte

15 Harvey, Colter (6003) 81 - 1 76 - 1 78 - 0 74 - 0 309 - 2
Team: Albany Senior 2  Organization: Albany

16 Barkman, Mareya (6037) 70 - 0 77 - 0 79 - 0 80 - 0 306 - 0
Organization: Goshen

17 Ferguson, Samuel (6083) 70 - 0 81 - 0 75 - 0 80 - 0 306 - 0
Organization: Weston

18 Davies, Kylie (6012) 64 - 0 75 - 0 79 - 2 85 - 0 303 - 2
Team: Campbell Senior 1  Organization: Campbell

19 Barkman, Kaeden (6038) 67 - 0 78 - 1 80 - 0 74 - 0 299 - 1
Organization: Goshen

20 Peregoy, Kinzey (3024) 78 - 0 77 - 0 71 - 0 70 - 0 296 - 0
Organization: Converse



Friday, 1 July 2022

21 Valasek, Colin (6061) 70 - 0 75 - 0 73 - 1 74 - 0 292 - 1
Team: Natrona Senior  Organization: Natrona

22 White, Trevon (6084) 73 - 0 82 - 0 71 - 0 60 - 0 286 - 0
Organization: Weston

23 Knowlton, William (6041) 75 - 1 70 - 1 68 - 0 68 - 0 281 - 2
Team: Goshen Senior  Organization: Goshen

24 Conklin, Evelynne (3042) 64 - 0 77 - 0 69 - 0 70 - 1 280 - 1
Team: Johnson Senior  Organization: Johnson

25 Parish, Caleb (3003) 67 - 0 59 - 0 82 - 1 71 - 1 279 - 2
Organization: Albany

26 Merrell, Madison (3052) 67 - 0 61 - 0 72 - 1 78 - 0 278 - 1
Organization: Laramie

27 Ware, Brayden (6078) 70 - 0 67 - 0 72 - 0 67 - 0 276 - 0
Team: Sheridan Senior  Organization: Sheridan

28 Brence, Charlee (6068) 63 - 0 85 - 0 68 - 0 59 - 0 275 - 0
Team: Park Senior 2  Organization: Park

29 Wise, Caitlyn (6062) 63 - 0 74 - 0 65 - 0 72 - 0 274 - 0
Organization: Natrona

30 Kuehler, Huston (6073) 65 - 0 72 - 0 71 - 0 64 - 0 272 - 0
Organization: Platte

31 Bree, Gabe (3069) 64 - 0 66 - 0 66 - 0 70 - 1 266 - 1
Team: Park Senior 2  Organization: Park

32 Smith, Peter (6060) 65 - 0 65 - 1 60 - 0 73 - 0 263 - 1
Team: Natrona Senior  Organization: Natrona

33 Edwards, Hardy (3082) 62 - 0 78 - 2 62 - 0 59 - 0 261 - 2
Team: Sheridan Senior  Organization: Sheridan

34 Fagan, Shelby (6069) 64 - 0 77 - 1 64 - 0 54 - 0 259 - 1
Organization: Park

35 Zeller, Phebe (6064) 61 - 0 66 - 0 62 - 0 67 - 0 256 - 0
Team: Natrona Senior  Organization: Natrona

36 Joslyn, Nora (6014) 69 - 0 68 - 0 66 - 2 53 - 0 256 - 2
Team: Campbell Senior 2  Organization: Campbell

37 Andersen, Kodie (6036) 50 - 0 70 - 1 67 - 0 68 - 0 255 - 1
Organization: Goshen

38 Gray, Carl (3008) 68 - 1 68 - 0 58 - 0 59 - 0 253 - 1
Team: Campbell Senior 1  Organization: Campbell

39 Gardner, Isaac (6027) 56 - 0 53 - 0 76 - 0 65 - 0 250 - 0
Team: Fremont Senior  Organization: Fremont

40 Hayes, Emily (3002) 60 - 0 72 - 0 63 - 0 55 - 0 250 - 0
Team: Albany Senior 2  Organization: Albany



Friday, 1 July 2022

41 Catone, Tommy (3070) 57 - 0 67 - 0 59 - 0 61 - 0 244 - 0
Organization: Park

42 Moore, Reata (3075) 56 - 0 66 - 0 53 - 1 68 - 0 243 - 1
Team: Park Senior 1  Organization: Park

43 Walker, Liam (3088) 50 - 0 55 - 0 45 - 0 76 - 1 226 - 1
Organization: Sublette

44 Gibson, Madison (6040) 56 - 1 46 - 0 58 - 0 63 - 0 223 - 1
Team: Goshen Senior  Organization: Goshen

45 Hamilton, Kaleb (3032) 67 - 0 41 - 0 65 - 0 47 - 0 220 - 0
Team: Fremont Senior  Organization: Fremont

46 Arne, Janae (6079) 55 - 0 42 - 0 49 - 0 61 - 0 207 - 0
Team: Sublette Senior  Organization: Sublette

47 Erickson, Trey (3072) 45 - 0 55 - 0 39 - 0 56 - 0 195 - 0
Team: Park Senior 2  Organization: Park

48 Pfeil, Reece (3016) 55 - 0 40 - 0 41 - 0 48 - 0 184 - 0
Team: Campbell Senior 1  Organization: Campbell

49 Bonefield, Edwin (6011) 22 - 0 55 - 0 41 - 0 56 - 0 174 - 0
Team: Campbell Senior 2  Organization: Campbell

50 Canchola, Andraya (6055) 29 - 0 38 - 0 52 - 1 55 - 0 174 - 1
Team: Natrona Senior  Organization: Natrona

51 Hudson, Katherine (6013) 40 - 1 55 - 0 38 - 0 31 - 0 164 - 1
Team: Campbell Senior 3  Organization: Campbell

52 Bell, Juanito (3078) 48 - 0 31 - 0 41 - 0 30 - 0 150 - 0
Organization: Platte

53 Hooten, Brix (3094) 43 - 0 38 - 0 32 - 0 32 - 0 145 - 0
Organization: Uinta

54 Koepke, Catherine (3013) 32 - 0 26 - 0 38 - 0 38 - 0 134 - 0
Team: Campbell Senior 3  Organization: Campbell

55 Koepke, Thomas (3014) 1 - 0 13 - 0 47 - 0 69 - 0 130 - 0
Team: Campbell Senior 2  Organization: Campbell

56 Jafek, Bailee (3012) 32 - 0 19 - 0 68 - 0 0 - 0 119 - 0
Organization: Campbell

57 Gray, Stephanie (3009) 14 - 0 27 - 0 31 - 0 35 - 0 107 - 0
Team: Campbell Senior 2  Organization: Campbell

58 Gray, Clyde (3010) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 40 - 0 40 - 0
Team: Campbell Senior 1  Organization: Campbell

59 Dupuis, Kaleb (6075) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0
Team: Sheridan Senior  Organization: Sheridan

59 Bronder, Denali (3046) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0
Organization: Laramie



Friday, 1 July 2022

59 Catone, Anna (3071) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0
Organization: Park



Friday, 1 July 2022

Kern, Mason (2008) 77 - 0 80 - 0 87 - 0 80 - 1 324 - 1
Hemsher, Kayden (2004) 71 - 0 81 - 0 75 - 0 76 - 1 303 - 1
Isaacs, Brayden (2006) 59 - 0 82 - 1 76 - 0 80 - 0 297 - 1
Rogers, Trenton (2012) 58 - 0 71 - 0 63 - 0 69 - 0 261 - 0

Erickson, Dakota (2122) 72 - 0 80 - 0 73 - 0 78 - 2 303 - 2
Goolsbey, Russell (2125) 73 - 0 63 - 0 72 - 0 82 - 0 290 - 0
Feathers, Ellie (2123) 73 - 0 65 - 0 73 - 1 79 - 0 290 - 1
Goolsbey, Rhett (1110) 61 - 1 62 - 0 63 - 1 60 - 0 246 - 2

Milek, Logan (2064) 81 - 1 77 - 0 71 - 0 72 - 0 301 - 1
Baker, Evan (1042) 71 - 0 77 - 1 65 - 0 66 - 1 279 - 2
Winn, William (2070) 64 - 0 56 - 0 73 - 1 74 - 0 267 - 1
Small, Ryan (2066) 47 - 0 50 - 0 47 - 0 61 - 1 205 - 1

Davies, Garrett (2023) 59 - 0 72 - 1 60 - 0 61 - 0 252 - 1
Kylander, Kash (2028) 61 - 0 58 - 1 58 - 0 70 - 0 247 - 1
Pfeil, Ruben (2030) 57 - 0 45 - 0 45 - 0 60 - 0 207 - 0
Pfeil, Reid (1027) 31 - 0 21 - 0 32 - 0 15 - 0 99 - 0

Martin, Jason (1057) 46 - 1 58 - 0 58 - 0 68 - 1 230 - 2
Freese, Easton (1048) 56 - 0 46 - 0 58 - 0 63 - 0 223 - 0
Floyd, Samantha (2058) 60 - 0 60 - 0 48 - 0 52 - 0 220 - 0
Pfisterer, Stella (2065) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

Cook, Keegan (2001) 68 - 0 70 - 1 67 - 0 42 - 0 247 - 1
Kimzey, Taylor (2009) 46 - 0 68 - 0 40 - 0 54 - 0 208 - 0
Wildenborg, Clayton (1018) 34 - 0 57 - 0 56 - 0 22 - 0 169 - 0

Hinton, Faith (2142) 52 - 0 57 - 0 62 - 0 46 - 0 217 - 0
West, Winn (1128) 46 - 0 50 - 0 44 - 0 56 - 0 196 - 0
Hinton, Noah (1125) 22 - 0 40 - 0 26 - 0 42 - 0 130 - 0
Knott, Peyton (2167) 18 - 0 12 - 0 12 - 0 18 - 0 60 - 0

Wildenborg, Sierra (2016) 68 - 0 73 - 0 64 - 0 51 - 0 256 - 0
Hemsher, Sawyer (1005) 64 - 0 61 - 0 59 - 0 70 - 1 254 - 1

Lowe, Sean (2127) 71 - 0 63 - 0 61 - 0 68 - 1 263 - 1
Muecke, Tucker (2129) 48 - 0 39 - 0 29 - 0 49 - 0 165 - 0
Miller, Onyx (2128) 30 - 0 21 - 0 23 - 1 5 - 0 79 - 1
Serr, Hayden (1115) 23 - 0 17 - 0 22 - 0 12 - 0 74 - 0



Friday, 1 July 2022

Yeager, Cody (1107) 52 - 0 58 - 0 43 - 0 48 - 0 201 - 0
Kruse, Paul (1105) 31 - 0 35 - 0 43 - 0 45 - 1 154 - 1
Smith, Miranda (2119) 24 - 0 34 - 0 45 - 0 46 - 0 149 - 0

Heilbrun, Chase (1072) 61 - 0 55 - 0 31 - 0 32 - 0 179 - 0
Bullington, Jordan (1070) 52 - 0 55 - 0 30 - 0 38 - 0 175 - 0
McFarlin, Gaige (2076) 32 - 0 34 - 0 23 - 0 46 - 0 135 - 0

Arne, Bryn (2145) 66 - 0 52 - 0 71 - 0 62 - 0 251 - 0
Bingham, Kaden (2146) 28 - 0 47 - 0 32 - 0 64 - 1 171 - 1

Bonefield, Makenna (2022) 2 - 0 22 - 0 39 - 0 16 - 0 79 - 0
Kylander, McKinlee (1025) 17 - 0 30 - 0 13 - 0 15 - 0 75 - 0



Friday, 1 July 2022

Borer, Collin (6001) 90 - 1 86 - 1 93 - 2 90 - 1 359 - 5
Kern, Kaylee (6005) 88 - 0 88 - 1 84 - 0 90 - 1 350 - 2
Vasek, James (6006) 85 - 1 85 - 0 76 - 0 82 - 1 328 - 2
Roberts, Montana (3004) 76 - 0 82 - 0 79 - 0 83 - 0 320 - 0

Lowe, Reese (6070) 78 - 0 82 - 1 86 - 1 91 - 2 337 - 4
Feathers, Esther (3074) 85 - 1 80 - 1 87 - 1 81 - 0 333 - 3
Moore, Reata (3075) 56 - 0 66 - 0 53 - 1 68 - 0 243 - 1

Hamilton, Lillyan (3031) 78 - 0 83 - 1 83 - 0 80 - 0 324 - 1
Espinosa, Zane (6026) 74 - 1 84 - 2 78 - 1 79 - 0 315 - 4
Gardner, Isaac (6027) 56 - 0 53 - 0 76 - 0 65 - 0 250 - 0
Hamilton, Kaleb (3032) 67 - 0 41 - 0 65 - 0 47 - 0 220 - 0

Hinton, Grace (3084) 86 - 0 87 - 0 76 - 0 90 - 2 339 - 2
Ware, Brayden (6078) 70 - 0 67 - 0 72 - 0 67 - 0 276 - 0
Edwards, Hardy (3082) 62 - 0 78 - 2 62 - 0 59 - 0 261 - 2
Dupuis, Kaleb (6075) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0

Valasek, Colin (6061) 70 - 0 75 - 0 73 - 1 74 - 0 292 - 1
Smith, Peter (6060) 65 - 0 65 - 1 60 - 0 73 - 0 263 - 1
Zeller, Phebe (6064) 61 - 0 66 - 0 62 - 0 67 - 0 256 - 0
Canchola, Andraya (6055) 29 - 0 38 - 0 52 - 1 55 - 0 174 - 1

Davies, Kylie (6012) 64 - 0 75 - 0 79 - 2 85 - 0 303 - 2
Gray, Carl (3008) 68 - 1 68 - 0 58 - 0 59 - 0 253 - 1
Pfeil, Reece (3016) 55 - 0 40 - 0 41 - 0 48 - 0 184 - 0
Gray, Clyde (3010) 0 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 40 - 0 40 - 0

Brence, Charlee (6068) 63 - 0 85 - 0 68 - 0 59 - 0 275 - 0
Bree, Gabe (3069) 64 - 0 66 - 0 66 - 0 70 - 1 266 - 1
Erickson, Trey (3072) 45 - 0 55 - 0 39 - 0 56 - 0 195 - 0

Conklin, Gregory (6045) 85 - 2 80 - 0 80 - 0 77 - 0 322 - 2
Conklin, Evelynne (3042) 64 - 0 77 - 0 69 - 0 70 - 1 280 - 1

Joslyn, Nora (6014) 69 - 0 68 - 0 66 - 2 53 - 0 256 - 2
Bonefield, Edwin (6011) 22 - 0 55 - 0 41 - 0 56 - 0 174 - 0
Koepke, Thomas (3014) 1 - 0 13 - 0 47 - 0 69 - 0 130 - 0
Gray, Stephanie (3009) 14 - 0 27 - 0 31 - 0 35 - 0 107 - 0



Friday, 1 July 2022

Harvey, Colter (6003) 81 - 1 76 - 1 78 - 0 74 - 0 309 - 2
Hayes, Emily (3002) 60 - 0 72 - 0 63 - 0 55 - 0 250 - 0

Knowlton, William (6041) 75 - 1 70 - 1 68 - 0 68 - 0 281 - 2
Gibson, Madison (6040) 56 - 1 46 - 0 58 - 0 63 - 0 223 - 1

Hudson, Katherine (6013) 40 - 1 55 - 0 38 - 0 31 - 0 164 - 1
Koepke, Catherine (3013) 32 - 0 26 - 0 38 - 0 38 - 0 134 - 0

Arne, Janae (6079) 55 - 0 42 - 0 49 - 0 61 - 0 207 - 0
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